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We levy a 10% Service Charge. Government taxes as applicable.

( COFFEE )

Espresso
Americano
Cortado
Cappuccino
Espresso Macchiato
Café Latte

Café Mocha

Iced Latte

(TEA)

Green — Terttulia’s Special Blend
Jasmine & Mandarin

Egyptian Mint

Chamonmile

Matcha (Hot or Iced)

( THE USUALS))

Freshly-Squeezed Juice
Red Bull Energy Drink
Canned Juices

Bottled Water

Tonic Water

Diet Coke

Perrier Sparkling Water

(LEMONADES + COOLERS)

Summer Lemonade
Lemongrass Cooler
Kafir lime Lemonade
Iced Tea

Matcha Lemon Iced Tea

eat. drink. love

215
265
265
295
225
295
295
295

245
245
245
245
295

285
315
245
145
145
135
295

195
245
245
245
315
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Maaheen Siddique

Maaheen Siddique

Maaheen Siddique


( MALTS )

Glenmorangie The original
Talisker 10 YO

The Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Oban 14 YO

Laphroaig 10 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO

The Glenlivet 18 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO

( WHISKEY & SCOTCH )

Blenders Pride

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantines

Black & White

Black Dog

Teachers Highland
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal 12 YO
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
Chivas Regal 18 YO
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

(BOURBON )

Jim Beam White

( COGNAC & BRANDY )

Martell VS
Remy Martin VSOP

695
715
745
785
1095
1095
1825
1825
1825

285
345
395
395
415
415
445
515
545
545
895
995
1895

425

715
995

(GIN)

Greater Than
Strangers and Sons
Hapusa

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Tanqueray ten
Monkey 47

(VODKA)

Smirnoff
Absolut
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Beluga Silver

(RUM)

Old Monk
Captain Morgan
Bacardi
Diplomatico

We levy a 10% Service Charge. Government taxes as applicable.

245
365
425
485
495
595
595
795

295
415
445
675
675
945

235
245
315
655

(TEQUILA, MEZCAL & CO)

Camino Real Silver
Jose Cuervo Silver/Gold
Pistola Reposado
Patron Silver

400 Conejos Mezcal
1800 Blanco
Creyente Mezcal
Pistola Anejo

Pistola Rosa

1800 Reposado

Don Julio Blanco
1800 Anejo
Centenario Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Codigo Rosa

( APERITIF)

Martini
Aperol
Campari

( DIGESTIFS)

Kahlua

Sambuca

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Amaretto
Jagermeister
Cointreau

eat. drink. love

415
425
675
745
785
845
895
915
925
945
1095
1095
1185
1195
1745

315
415
495

345
465
465
465
515
595

( BEERS)

Kingfisher Premium
Kingfisher Ultra
Bira Blonde

Bira White
Heineken
Hoegaarden
Corona

(ONTAP)

Ask your server or bartender
for fresh beer choices on tap
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MARTINIS

295
325
345
375
375
565
565
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( CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING )

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, France

Champagne Louis Roederer Brut Premier, France
Sartori Di Verona “Prosecco” Brut, DOC Ti Amo, ltaly
Jacobs Creek Brut, Australia

( WHITE)

Baron Philippe De Rothschild Cadet D'OC, Sauvignon Blanc, France
Principesco, Terre Siciliane IGT, Pinot Grigio, ltaly

Cosecha, Chardonnay, Chile

Lindeman’s Premier Selection, Chardonnay, Australia

DR. Loosen, Riesling, Germany

Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, India

(ROSE)

Mateus Rose, Portugal
Fratelli Rose, India

(RED)

Baron Philippe De Rothschild Cadet D’OC, Pinot Noir, France
Frescobaldi Pater, Toscana IGT, Sangiovese, ltaly

Cosecha Tarapaca, Merlot, Chile

Lindeman'’s Premier Selection, Shiraz Cabernet, Australia
Bodega Norton Colleccion, Malbec, Argentina

Fratelli Cabernet Franc Shiraz, India

( DESSERT)

Marchesi di Barolo, Moscato di Asti, Zagara DOCG, ltaly

We levy a 10% Service Charge. Government taxes as applicable.

645

675

665
665

345

695
345

675

665
665
665
385

14495
13495
4595
2995

3255
3275
3275
3275
4595
1495

3275
1495

3255
3895
3275
3275
3275
1795

4655

( COCKTAILS )

Terttulia’s Sunday Sangria 565
Red wine, Malta orange, red apple

Melon Sangria 595
White wine, mint, peach,
apple juice, fresh musk melon

Smoked Picante

595

Smoked tequila, pickled red
jalapenos, agave, cilantro

Espresso Martini 575
Vodka, freshly pulled
espresso shot, kahlua

Japanese Ginger n Pear Martini 585
Vodka, gari, pear,
ginger juice, sweet n sour

Lemon Sky 585
Our twist on the timeless classic G & T

Turmeric Tonic 585
Gin, ginger honey,

sweet lime, tonic

Apricot Sour 795
Bourbon, apricot brine, lime sugar

Aperol Spritz 725
TT'sG &T 565
rosemary, pomegranate,

cucumber slivers

Orange Basil Mojito 545
Chamonmile Fizz 595
Loose leaf chamomile,

organic honey, mint

Tert Toddy 565

Terttulia Mary 565

eat. drink. love

( BAR SHOTS )
Café Amore’
Cold brew coffee,

infused kahlua & vodka

Baby Guava Sour
Vodka, guava, sweet n sour

Jaegerbomb

B 52

Planning to
drink for a while?

You’re in luck.

We serve
all our cocktails
by the
pitcher too.

395

395

695

545
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