







(O @terttuliamumbai @terttuliagoa

^(a)EAT



^(b)DRINK



(COFFEE)

Espresso Americano Cortado Cappuccino Espresso Macchiato Café Latte Café Mocha Iced Latte

(TEA)

Green — Terttulia's Special Blend Jasmine & Mandarin Egyptian Mint Chamomile Matcha (Hot or Iced)

(THE USUALS)

Freshly-Squeezed Juice Red Bull Energy Drink Canned Juices Bottled Water Tonic Water Diet Coke Perrier Sparkling Water

(LEMONADES + COOLERS)

Summer Lemonade Lemongrass Cooler Kafir lime Lemonade Iced Tea Matcha Lemon Iced Tea

		तेर्तुलिया 🖶
215 265 265 295 225 295	Drink	
295 295	CONTAIL BAR 47 / Contained	DRINK
245 245 245 245 295	A COM	
285 315 245 145 145 135 295		
195 245 245 245 315		

(MALTS)		(GIN)	
Glenmorangie The original	695	Greater Than	245
Talisker 10 YO	715	Strangers and Sons	365
The Glenlivet 12 YO	745	Hapusa	425
Glenfiddich 12 YO	785	Bombay Sapphire	485
Oban 14 YO	1095	Tanqueray	495
Laphroaig 10 YO	1095	Hendricks	595
Lagavulin 16 YO	1825	Tanqueray ten	595
The Glenlivet 18 YO	1825	Monkey 47	795
Glenfiddich 18 YO	1825		
(WHISKEY & SCOTCH)		(VODKA)	
Blenders Pride	285	Smirnoff	295
Johnnie Walker Red Label	345	Absolut	415
Ballantines	395	Ketel One	445
Black & White	395	Grey Goose	675
Black Dog	415	Ciroc	675
Teachers Highland	415	Beluga Silver	945
Jameson Irish Whiskey	445		
Jack Daniels	515		
Chivas Regal 12 YO	545		
Johnnie Walker Black Label	545	(RUM)	
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label	895		
Chivas Regal 18 YO	995	Old Monk	235
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1895	Captain Morgan	245
		Bacardi	315
		Diplomatico	655
(BOURBON)			
Jim Beam White	425		
(COGNAC & BRANDY)			
Martell VS	715		
Remy Martin VSOP	995		

(TEQUILA, MEZCAL & CO)

Camino Real Silver Jose Cuervo Silver/Gold Pistola Reposado Patron Silver 400 Conejos Mezcal 1800 Blanco Creyente Mezcal Pistola Anejo Pistola Rosa 1800 Reposado Don Julio Blanco 1800 Anejo Centenario Reposado Don Julio Reposado Codigo Rosa

(APERITIF)

Martini Aperol Campari

(DIGESTIFS)

Kahlua Sambuca Bailey's Irish Cream Amaretto Jagermeister Cointreau



(BEERS)

415	Kingfisher Premium	295
425	Kingfisher Ultra	325
675	Bira Blonde	345
745	Bira White	375
785	Heineken	375
845	Hoegaarden	565
895	Corona	565
915		

(ON TAP)

1095	
1185	Ask your server or bartender
1195	for fresh beer choices on tap
1745	

315	
415	
495	

345

465

465

465

515

595

925

945

1095

MY CHARACTER IS
CLEAN,
BUT I PREFER MY
MARTINIS
Dirty.



DRINK

(CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING)

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, France
Champagne Louis Roederer Brut Premier, France
Sartori Di Verona "Prosecco" Brut, DOC Ti Amo, Italy
Jacobs Creek Brut, Australia

(WHITE)

Baron Philippe De Rothschild Cadet D'OC, Sauvignon Blanc, France	675	3255
Principesco, Terre Siciliane IGT, Pinot Grigio, Italy		3275
Cosecha, Chardonnay, Chile	665	3275
Lindeman's Premier Selection, Chardonnay, Australia	665	3275
DR. Loosen, Riesling, Germany		4595
Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, India	345	1495

645

14495

13495 4595

2995

(ROSE)

Mateus Rose, Portugal	695	3275
Fratelli Rose, India	345	1495

(RED)

Baron Philippe De Rothschild Cadet D'OC, Pinot Noir, France	675	3255
Frescobaldi Pater, Toscana IGT, Sangiovese, Italy		3895
Cosecha Tarapaca, Merlot, Chile	665	3275
Lindeman's Premier Selection, Shiraz Cabernet, Australia	665	3275
Bodega Norton Colleccion, Malbec, Argentina	665	3275
Fratelli Cabernet Franc Shiraz, India	385	1795

(DESSERT)

Marchesi di Barolo, Moscato di Asti, Zagara DOCG, Italy

4655

(COCKTAILS)

Terttulia's Sunday Sangria Red wine, Malta orange, red apple

Melon Sangria

White wine, mint, peach, apple juice, fresh musk melon

Smoked Picante 595 Smoked tequila, pic

Smoked tequila, pickled red jalapenos, agave, cilantro

Espresso Martini

Vodka, freshly pulled espresso shot, kahlua

Japanese Ginger n Pear Martini Vodka, gari, pear, ginger juice, sweet n sour

Lemon Sky Our twist on the timeless classic G & T

Turmeric Tonic Gin, ginger honey, sweet lime, tonic

Apricot Sour Bourbon, apricot brine, lime sugar

Aperol Spritz

TT's G & T

rosemary, pomegranate, cucumber slivers

Orange Basil Mojito

Chamomile Fizz Loose leaf chamomile, organic honey, mint

Tert Toddy

Terttulia Mary

(BAR SHOTS)

565	Café Amore' Cold brew coffee, infused kahlua & vodka	395
595	Baby Guava Sour Vodka, guava, sweet n sour	395
	Jaegerbomb	695
	B 52	545



तेर्तुलिया



585	

575

585

- 585
- 795
- 725
- 565

- 545
- 595
- 565
-
- 565



Planning to drink for a while?

You're in luck.

We serve all our cocktails by the pitcher too.

